Islemciler

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

CORE ULTRA
1851P TRAY

CORE ULTRA
ARROW LAKE

CORE ULTRA
1851P TRAY

CORE ULTRA
1851P TRAY

Uriin

5 225F 3.3GHZ 10 CEKIRDEK 20MB

5 235 3.4GHZ 14 CEKIRDEK 1851P

TRAY

5 245KF 4.2GHZ 14 GEKIRDEK 24MB

5 225 3.3GHZ 10 GEKIRDEK 20MB

Marka

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

10+

Stok

Fiyat

249,00 USD

275,00 USD

280,00 USD

289,00 USD



